Permit Vendors
As of 5-29-2020

| Year | Business Name Address City | st| ZzipCode
2020 BOSSELMAN PUMP & PANTRY #26 109 E 4TH ST AINSWORTH NE 69210-
2020 BOSSELMAN PUMP & PANTRY #25 317 W STATE ST ALBION NE 68620-
2020 ALLIANCE NW DISTRICT OFFICE 299 HUSKER RD ALLIANCE NE |69301-0725
2020 BOSSELMAN PUMP & PANTRY #35 710 N HWY 183 ALMA NE 68920-
2020 VICTORIA SPRINGS SRA 43400 HIGHWAY S-21A ANSELMO NE |68813-7036
2020 CUSTERS LAST STOP 79005 HWY 2 ANSLEY NE 68814-0099
2020 MILLS HARDWARE & FEED 103 E ARNOLD AVENUE ARNOLD NE |69120-
2020 ARTHUR COUNTY CLERK BOX 126 ARTHUR NE 69121-
2020 U STOP CONVENIENCE 502 HWY 6 ASHLAND NE |68003-
2020 EUGENE T MAHONEY STATE PARK 28500 W PARK HWY ASHLAND NE 68003-3508
2020 HOGIE'S GUN & SPORT 1120 CENTRAL AVE AUBURN NE |68305-1964
2020 FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 221 MAIN ST BANCROFT NE 68004-0099
2020 WHEELER COUNTY CLERK 3RD & MAIN BARTLETT NE 68622-
2020 BASSETT SERVICE CENTER 524 PANZER ST BASSETT NE 68714-0508
2020 HOUSE OF BOTTLES 2025 COURT ST BEATRICE NE 68310-
2020 FARMERS COOPERATIVE-BEATRICE 1615 N 6TH STREET BEATRICE NE 68310-
2020 FESTER'S BAIT AND TACKLE 500S 11TH ST BEATRICE NE 68310-
2020 MOM'S CORNER 566 W COURT ST BEATRICE NE 68310-
2020 WAL MART STORE #2784 3620 N 6TH ST SUITE 1 BEATRICE NE 68310-
2020 GAGE COUNTY CLERK 612 GRANT ST BEATRICE NE 68310-0429
2020 WAL MART STORE #2847 10504 S 15TH ST BELLEVUE NE 68123-
2020 HEALTH MART PHARMACY 15817 CW HADAN DR BENNINGTON NE 68007-
2020 TIMM'S SERVICE 204 N MCKELVEY ST BLADEN NE 68928-0001
2020 WAL MART STORE #4568 1882 HOLLY ST BLAIR NE 68008-
2020 TRADING POST 1121 N ST BRIDGEPORT NE 69336-
2020 BRIDGEPORT AMPRIDE 102 W 5 ST BRIDGEPORT NE 69336-
2020 CUSTER COUNTY CLERK 431 S 10TH AVE BROKEN BOW NE 68822-
2020 VAN'S LAKEVIEW FISH CAMP 1 LAKEVIEW BRULE NE 69127-9801
2020 BOSSELMAN PUMP & PANTRY #22 517 S1ST ST BURWELL NE 68823-0487
2020 FORT HARTSUFF SHP 82034 FORT AVE BURWELL NE 68823-
2020 CALAMUS FISH HATCHERY 42254 HATCHERY RD BURWELL NE 68823-5412
2020 CALAMUS RESERVOIR SRA 42285 YORK PT RD BURWELL NE 68823-5413
2020 CALAMUS OUTFITTERS LLC 83720 VALLEYVIEW AVE BURWELL NE 68823-
2020 HOMESTEAD KNOLLS SPORTS CENTER 46219 ST HWY 96 BURWELL NE 68823-2179
2020 HUSKER MARINE SPORT SHOP 46269 HWY 96 BURWELL NE 68823-
2020 BOYD COUNTY CLERK 401 THAYER ST BUTTE NE 68722-0026
2020 CAMBRIDGE GENERAL STORE 714 PATTERSON CAMBRIDGE NE 69022-
2020 MEDICINE CREEK RESERVOIR SRA 40611 ROAD 728 CAMBRIDGE NE 69022-9312
2020 ANEW TRAVEL CENTER 41501 HARVEST DR CAMBRIDGE NE 69022-
2020 COMMERCIAL STATE BANK 127 W MAIN CEDAR BLUFFS NE 68015-
2020 KNOX COUNTY CLERK 206 MAIN ST CENTER NE 68724-0166
2020 CENTRAL TRUE VALUE HARDWARE 308 GST CENTRAL CITY NE 68826-
2020 BOSSELMAN PUMP & PANTRY #29 1110G ST CENTRAL CITY NE 68826-
2020 CERESCO BANK 130 W ELM CERESCO NE 68017-0036
2020 WAL MART STORE #2579 510 LINDEN ST CHADRON NE 69337-
2020 CHADRON STATE PARK 15951 HWY 385 CHADRON NE 69337-
2020 HANSEN PETROLEUM 1082 2ND ST CHAPPELL NE 69129-0644
2020 CLARKSON PLUMBING & HEATING INC 220 PINE ST CLARKSON NE 68629-0570
2020 STATE BANK OF COLON 102 SPRUCE ST COLON NE 68018-0008
2020 PLATTE COUNTY CLERK 2610 14TH ST COLUMBUS NE 68601-4960
2020 WAL MART STORE #774 818 E 23RD ST COLUMBUS NE 68601-
2020 BASS PRO SHOPS OUTDOOR WORLD 2901 BASS PRO DR COUNCIL BLUFFS 1A |51501-
2020 BOSSELMAN PUMP & PANTRY #32 HWY 30 & B ST COZAD NE 69130-



Permit Vendors

As of 5-29-2020

| Year| Business Name
2020 HERREN BROS TRUE VALUE
2020 FT ROBINSON STATE PARK
2020 WAL MART STORE #4322
2020/ LEWIS & CLARK SRA
2020 LEWIS & CLARK MINI MART
2020 DAVID CITY ACE HARDWARE
2020 FARMERS COOPERATIVE
2020 FIRST STATE BANK
2020 MORMON ISLAND SRA
2020 FAT DOG'S- GRAND ISLAND
2020 STATE BANK OF DUBOIS BR OF BANK OF TABLE ROCK
2020 ACE HARDWARE- ELKHORN
2020 BOSSELMAN PUMP & PANTRY #30
2020 JOHNSON LAKE SRA
2020 THE RED BARN
2020 HERITAGE EXPRESS
2020 ENDERS RESERVOIR SRA
2020 M & M C STORE
2020 GENERATIONS BANK
2020 WAL MART STORE #418
2020 ROCK CREEK STATION SHP
2020 BEDLAN'S SPORTING GOODS INC
2020 JEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK
2020 STRECKER GUN AND SUPPLY, LLC
2020 SUNMART #734
2020 FIRST STATE BANK
2020 FIRST STATE BANK - FILLEY BRANCH
2020 FT ATKINSON SHP
2020 PITSTOP & SHOP
2020 WAL MART STORE #776
2020 FREMONT SRA
2020 FREMONT ACE HARDWARE
2020 NEBRASKA SPORTS-FREMONT MALL
2020 LOU'S SPORTING GOODS
2020 GROG'S
2020 NANCE COUNTY CLERK
2020 BOSSELMAN PUMP & PANTRY #33
2020 STAGECOACH STOP
2020 WILDCAT HILLS NATURE CENTER
2020 WINDMILL SRA
2020 TRUE VALUE
2020 BLUE HERON CAMPGROUND
2020 G I LOAN SHOP INC
2020 DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #1241
2020 WAL MART STORE #3395
2020 WAL MART STORE #1326
2020 GRAND ISLAND ACE HDW
2020 WAL MART STORE #4600
2020 AKSARBEN SERVICE CENTER
2020 SIOUX COUNTY CLERK
2020/STOP N GO
2020 BIG G ACE HARDWARE
2020 RUSS'S IGA #7

Address
402 2ND ST
3200 HWY 20
1800 E 29TH ST
54731 897 RD
89001 HWY 121
443 N. 4TH ST
E HWY 4
307 E FILLMORE AVE
7425 S US HWY 281
7436 S NINE BRIDGE RD
101 MINER ST
20277 WIRT STREET
214 FRONT ST
1 EAST PARK DR 25A
107 N SMITH AVE
1013 S MAIN ST
73122 338 AVE
HWYS 70 & 91
139 S EXETER AVE
2831 HWY 15
57426 710TH RD
1318 E ST
411 4ATH ST
1104 HARLAN ST
1900 HARLAN
222 MAIN ST
111 LIVINGSTON ST
201S. 7THST
102 16TH AVE
3010 E 23 AVE N
4349 W STATE LAKES RD
1660 E 23 ST
866 E 23 ST
523 N MAIN ST
317 BROADWAY ST
209 ESTHER ST
609 WILLARD AVE
320 M ST
210615 HWY 71
2625 LOWELL RD
217 N MAIN ST
1102 S LAKE AVE
1004 W 2ND ST
2250 N WEBB RD
3501 S LOCUST ST
2250 N DIERS AVE
1704 W 3RD ST
11350 WICKERSHAM BLVD
21502 W HWY 31
325 MAIN ST
605 N ROBINSON
3203 OSBORNE DR W
611 N BURLINGTON AVE

City
CRAWFORD
CRAWFORD
CRETE
CROFTON
CROFTON
DAVID CITY
DAYKIN
DEWITT
DONIPHAN
DONIPHAN
DUBOIS
ELKHORN
ELM CREEK
ELWOOD
ELWOOD
EMERSON
ENDERS
ERICSON
EXETER
FAIRBURY
FAIRBURY
FAIRBURY
FAIRBURY
FALLS CITY
FALLS CITY
FARNAM
FILLEY
FORT CALHOUN
FRANKLIN
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FULLERTON
FULLERTON
GENOA
GERING
GERING
GIBBON
GORDON
GOTHENBURG
GRAND ISLAND
GRAND ISLAND
GRAND ISLAND
GRAND ISLAND
GRAND ISLAND
GRETNA
GRETNA
HARRISON
HARTINGTON
HASTINGS
HASTINGS

| st| ZzipCode
NE 69339-
NE 69339-0392
NE 68333-
NE 68730-
NE 68730-
NE 68632-
NE 68338-0128
NE 68341-
NE 68832-
NE 68832-
NE 68345-0145
NE 68022-
NE 68836-0127
NE 68937-9804
NE 68937-5600
NE 68733-
NE 69027-9302
NE 68637-
NE 68351-0019
NE 68352-
NE 68352-5550
NE 68352-0244
NE 68352-2513
NE 68355-
NE 68355-
NE 69029-
NE 68357-0085
NE 68023-0240
NE 68939-0162
NE 68025-2464
NE 68025-
NE 68025-2415
NE 68025-
NE 68025-0509
NE 68638-
NE 68638-0338
NE 68640-0160
NE 69341-
NE 69341-0065
NE 68840-0427
NE 69343-
NE 69138-
NE 68801-5822
NE 68803-
NE 68801-
NE 68803-
NE 68803-
NE 68028-
NE 68028-7264
NE 69346-0158
NE 68739-
NE 68901-9122
NE 68901-5037



Permit Vendors
As of 5-29-2020

| Year| Business Name
2020 WAL MART STORE #1460
2020|SACKERS
2020 HAYES COUNTY CLERK
2020 FARMERS COOP ELEVATOR
2020 USTOP #17
2020 BOSSELMAN PUMP & PANTRY #23
2020 STATE BANK OF TABLE ROCK-HUMBOLDT
2020 DREDLAS GROCERY
2020 LAKERS
2020 KEARNEY SERVICE CENTER
2020 WAL MART STORE #598
2020 CABELA'S RETAIL KEARNEY INC
2020 FORT KEARNY SHP
2020 MAIN STREET MARKET
2020 SPORTSMAN'S LIQUOR
2020 CABELA'S RETAIL LAVISTA
2020 STEVE'S MADHOUSE MARKET
2020 NORTH SHORE LODGE
2020 STETSON'S CORNER STORE
2020 VOGL'S LODGE AND LURE
2020 THE OREGON TRAIL TRADING POST
2020 ASH HOLLOW SHP
2020 OTTER CREEK LODGE
2020 WAL MART STORE #637
2020 FAT DOG'S- LEXINGTON
2020 LANCASTER COUNTY- DMV (N 46TH STREET)
2020 LANCASTER COUNTY- DMV (WEST O STREET)
2020 WAL MART STORE #1943
2020 PAWNEE SRA
2020 DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #1244
2020 LINCOLN - CUSTOMER SERVICE
2020 RUSS'S B & R IGA #2
2020 RUSS'S B & R IGA #1
2020 LINCOLN OUTDOOR EDUCATION CENTER
2020 HARLEY'S BAIT & TACKLE
2020 WAL MART STORE #3278
2020 RUSS'S MARKET #16
2020 SHOEMAKERS TRAVEL CENTER
2020 RUSS'S MARKET #14
2020 LANCASTER COUNTY- DMV (10TH STREET)
2020 WAL MART STORE #3823
2020 SCHEELS ALL SPORTS - LINCOLN
2020 WOLF TACKLE SHOP
2020 WAL MART STORE #2432
2020 RUSS'S MARKET #21
2020 SUPER SAVER #27
2020 CASEY'S GENERAL STORE #2721
2020 EMERALD MINI-MART
2020 PLATTE RIVER STATE PARK
2020 LOUISVILLE SRA
2020/ JOHNSON HUNT AND FISH
2020 TRADE WINDS MARINA
2020 MADISON COUNTY CLERK

Address
3803 OSBORNE DR W
105S1ST ST
502 TROTH ST
1012 LARAMIE AVE
18940 S 68TH ST
916 4 AVE
300 N NEMAHA ST
101 S MAIN ST
PO BOX9
1617 1ST AVE
5411 SECOND AVE
3600 E HWY 30
1020 VRD
815 E 3RD ST
111 W 2ND ST

12703 WESTPORT PKWY

149 NORTH MAIN ST

GATE5 / 1 N SHORE RD

101 HWY 92 WEST
721 HWY 92 WEST
20120 HWY 26

4055 HWY 26

100 OTTER CREEK CT
200 FRONTIER ST

2607 PLUM CREEK PKWY

625 NORTH 46TH ST
500 WEST O ST

4700 N 27 ST

3800 NW 105 RD

6100 O STREET

2200 N 33RD ST

130N 66 ST

1709 WASHINGTON ST
4703 N 44TH STREET

2834 SOUTH FOLSOM ST

8700 ANDERMATT DR
4400 S 33RD ST CT
151 SW 48TH ST
6300 HAVELOCK AVE
555 SOUTH 10TH ST
3400 N 85TH ST

3030 PINE LAKE RD
5581 S 48TH ST

2500 JAMIE LN

1550 S CODDINGTON
840 FALLBROOK BLVD

4131 OLD WOODLAWN RIDGE

8401 WO ST
14421 346TH ST
15810 HWY 50
1071 R ST

1187 MARINA RD
1313 N MAIN ST

City
HASTINGS
HAY SPRINGS
HAYES CENTER
HEMINGFORD
HICKMAN
HOLDREGE
HUMBOLDT
HYANNIS
IMPERIAL
KEARNEY
KEARNEY
KEARNEY
KEARNEY
KIMBALL
KIMBALL
LAVISTA
LEIGH
LEMOYNE
LEMOYNE
LEMOYNE
LEWELLEN
LEWELLEN
LEWELLEN
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LOUP CITY
LOUP CITY
MADISON

| st| ZzipCode

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

68901-
69347-
69032-0370
69348-
68372-
68949-0239
68376-
69350-0197
69033-
68847-6057
68848-3033
68847-9790
68847-9804
69145-
69145-1240
68128-
68643-0128
69146-
69146-
69146-
69147-
69147-0400
69147-
68850-
68850-
68503-
68528-
68504-
68524-
68505-
68503-
68505-2402
68502-2552
68504-
68522-
68526-
68516-1037
68522-
68507-
68508-
68507-
68516-6021
68516-
68512-
68522-
68521-
68524-
68501-
68037-0040
68037-
68853-
68853-
68748-0290



Permit Vendors
As of 5-29-2020

| Year| Business Name
2020 WAL MART STORE #790
2020 RED WILLOW RESERVOIR SRA
2020 LIGHTHOUSE MARINA
2020/ICE HOUSE COTTAGE & CONCESSIONS
2020 BOWRING RANCH SHP - BAR 99
2020 LAKE MINATARE SRA
2020 HOOKER COUNTY CLERK
2020 PAAP'S SPORT SHOP
2020 WAL MART STORE #4209
2020 ANTELOPE COUNTY CLERK
2020 BANK OF DIXON COUNTY
2020 NIOBRARA STATE PARK
2020 NIOBRARA TRADING POST
2020 JERRY'S SINCLAIR
2020 WAL MART STORE #645
2020 RED 10 RV SALES
2020 NORFOLK NE DISTRICT OFFICE
2020 TROTTER'S WHOA & GO #9
2020 LAKE MALONEY
2020 BUFFALO BILL SHP
2020 NORTH PLATTE SW DISTRICT OFFICE
2020 WAL MART STORE #1585
2020 MINNOW BUCKET
2020 FAT DOG'S NORTH PLATTE
2020 PRAIRIE MART
2020 OUTDOOR RECREATION
2020 OFFUTT AFB MAIN EXCHANGE
2020 BOSSELMAN PUMP & PANTRY #19
2020 KWIK STOP # 8
2020 WATERING HOLE
2020 LAKE MCCONAUGHY SRA
2020 LAKE OGALLALA SRA
2020 WALMART STORE #7129
2020 FAT DOG'S CONOCO-OGALLALA
2020 DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #449
2020 SCHEELS ALL SPORTS - OMAHA
2020 WAL MART STORE #5361
2020 OMAHA SERVICE CENTER
2020 WAL MART STORE #5141
2020 WAL MART STORE #4358
2020 HY-VEE FOOD STORE #10
2020 AC NELSEN RV WORLD
2020 WAL MART STORE #3151
2020 WAL MART STORE #1637
2020 WAL MART STORE #3267
2020 FOUR ACES PAWN
2020 HOLT COUNTY CLERK
2020 BOSSELMAN PUMP & PANTRY #20
2020 TROTTER'S WHOA & GO PLAZA
2020 BOSSELMAN PUMP & PANTRY #17
2020 POLK COUNTY CLERK
2020 GARDEN COUNTY CLERK
2020 OSMOND MINI MART

Address
1902 W B ST
72718 TRAIL 2
404 EAST B ST
101 ALTON ST
90468 STATE HIGHWAY 61
291042 THE POINT RD
303 NW 1ST ST
1315S11ST
2101 S 11TH ST
501 MAIN ST
412 MAIN ST
89261 522 AVE
248 WALNUT ST
1029 S 13TH ST
2400 PASEWALK ST
1920 GLENN ST
2201 N 13TH ST
512 W 1ST ST
301 E STATE FARM RD

2921 SCOUTS REST RANCH RD

301 E STATE FARM RD
1401 S DEWEY ST
1013 S JEFFERS ST
102 HOLIDAY FRONTAGE RD
311 E7THST

106 PEACEKEEPER DR
106 MEYER AVE

730 E 1ST ST

217 E 1ST

115E 1STST

1475 HWY 61N

1475 HIGHWAY 61N
201 PONY EXPRESS LANE
100 PROSPECTOR DR
9901 NICHOLAS ST
17202 DAVENPORT ST
12850 L ST

8495 FREDERICK ST
16960 W MAPLE RD
1606 S 72ND ST

3410 N 156TH ST
11818 L ST

5018 AMES AVE

6304 N 99TH ST
18201 WRIGHT ST
6604 N 30TH STREET
204 N ATH ST

328 W DOUGLAS ST
1111 S2ND ST

2320 L ST

400 HAWKEYE ST

PO BOX 350

202 E HWY 20

City
MCCOOK
MCCOOK
MCCOOK
MEMPHIS
MERRIMAN
MINATARE
MULLEN
NEBRASKA CITY
NEBRASKA CITY
NELIGH
NEWCASTLE
NIOBRARA
NIOBRARA
NORFOLK
NORFOLK
NORFOLK
NORFOLK
NORTH LOUP
NORTH PLATTE
NORTH PLATTE
NORTH PLATTE
NORTH PLATTE
NORTH PLATTE
NORTH PLATTE
NORTH PLATTE
OFFUTT AFB
OFFUTT AFB
OGALLALA
OGALLALA
OGALLALA
OGALLALA
OGALLALA
OGALLALA
OGALLALA
OMAHA
OMAHA
OMAHA
OMAHA
OMAHA
OMAHA
OMAHA
OMAHA
OMAHA
OMAHA
OMAHA
OMAHA
ONEILL
ONEILL
ORD
ORD
OSCEOLA
OSHKOSH
OSMOND

| st| ZzipCode

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

69001-
69001-
69001-
68042-
69218-0038
69356-0188
69152-0184
68410-3403
68410-
68756-0026
68757-0097
68760-6087
68760-
68701-
68701-
68701-
68701-2267
68859-
69101-
69101-8444
69101-9412
69101-7622
69101-
69103-
69101-
68113-2084
68113-
69153-
69153-2614
69153-
69153-9522
69153-
69153-
69153-
68114-
68118-
68137-
68124-
68116-
68124-
68116-
68137-
68104-
68122-
68130-
68112-
68763-0329
68763-0163
68862-
68862-
68651-0276
69154-0486
68765-0480



Permit Vendors

As of 5-29-2020

| Year| Business Name
2020 AMPRIDE
2020 WAL MART STORE #1671
2020 ROCK CREEK HATCHERY
2020 PENDER ACE HARDWARE
2020 LEIFELD'S
2020 CASEY'S GENERAL STORE #3270
2020 TOM'S SERVICE, LLC
2020 GENE'S SERVICE & SPORT CTR
2020 75 MART
2020 FARMERS COOPERATIVE
2020 DANISH ALPS SRA
2020 PONCA STATE PARK
2020 WILKE TRUE VALUE
2020 BRANCHED OAK SRA
2020 BRANCHED OAK MARINA
2020 BRUCE'S NORTHSHORE MARINA

2020 ASH FALL SHP - UNIVERSITY OF NE - LINCOLN

2020 GROVE LAKE BAIT SHOP

2020 BOSSELMAN PUMP & PANTRY #36
2020 BOSSELMAN PUMP & PANTRY #13
2020 KWIK STOP #21

2020 DIDIERS GROCERY INC

2020 MURDOCH'S RANCH & HOME SUPPLY

2020 WAL MART STORE #867
2020 WAL MART STORE #885
2020 INDIAN CAVE STATE PARK
2020 CABELA'S RETAIL INC

2020 WAL MART STORE #5170
2020 WAL MART STORE #1332
2020 JIMMY K'S C STORE

2020 STANTON COUNTY CLERK
2020 LOGAN COUNTY CLERK
2020 FRONTIER COUNTY CLERK
2020 SUTHERLAND SPORTSMAN COVE
2020 OZZIE'S I-80

2020 FIRST TRI-COUNTY BANK
2020 STATE BANK OF TABLE ROCK
2020 TRI VALLEY BANK

2020 BUDDIES MINI MART

2020 SANDHILL OIL CO

2020 TRAILS WEST TEXACO

2020 GOOD LIFE MARINA- TRENTON
2020 HITCHCOCK COUNTY CLERK
2020 SWANSON RESERVOIR SRA
2020 VALENTINE FISH HATCHERY
2020 SMITH FALLS STATE PARK
2020 MERRITT TRADING POST
2020 WRIGHT'S BAIT

2020 SANDHILL OIL (VALENTINE)
2020 WAL MART STORE #3734
2020 LOWER PLATTE NORTH NRD
2020 TWO RIVERS SRA

2020 WAUNETA CROSSROADS LLC

202 E CORNWALL ST

85255 71ST

70995 ROCK CREEK RD

Address

STPLZ

314 MAIN ST
203 E MAIN ST

309 E WILLOW ST

332 E MAIN ST

906 WEBSTER BLVD
114 ROCK BLUFF RD
216 EHWY 4

88090 SPUR
88090 SPUR
204 GRAND

12000 W BRANCHED OAK RD

26E
26E
AVE

10001 W DAVEY RD

70738 LAKE

VIEW

86930 517 AVE
86561 519TH AVE

PO BOX 9
514 2ND ST

710 2ND STREET

ATTN JIM

1510 EAST 20TH ST

3322 AVE |

1326 280TH RD
65296 720 RD
115 CABELA DR

3001 SILVERBERG DR
1601 CORNHUSKERS DR
110 E ST JOSEPH

804 IVY ST
317 MAIN ST

1 WELLINGTON ST

1231 1ST ST
I-80 & HWY 25
105 MAIN ST
402 HOUSTON
223 MAIN ST
805S 13TH ST

39397 HIGHWAY 2
JCT HWY 25 & 34

36152 RD 44B
229EDST
36166 RD 44B

90164 HATCHERY RD
90159 SMITH FALLS RD
88337 STATE HWY 97

319 WESTH

WY 20

1001 EAST HWY 20

1207 PRINCETON AVE
511 COMMERCIAL PARK ROAD

27702 F ST

481 S TECUMSEH

City
OXFORD
PAPILLION
PARKS
PENDER
PETERSBURG
PIERCE
PIERCE
PLATTSMOUTH
PLATTSMOUTH
PLYMOUTH
PONCA
PONCA
RAVENNA
RAYMOND
RAYMOND

REPUBLICAN CITY

ROYAL

ROYAL
RUSHVILLE
SAINT PAUL
SAINT PAUL
SCHUYLER
SCOTTSBLUFF
SCOTTSBLUFF
SEWARD
SHUBERT
SIDNEY
SIDNEY

SOUTH SIOUX CITY

SPALDING
STANTON
STAPLETON
STOCKVILLE
SUTHERLAND
SUTHERLAND
SWANTON
TABLE ROCK
TALMAGE
TEKAMAH
THEDFORD
TRENTON
TRENTON
TRENTON
TRENTON
VALENTINE
VALENTINE
VALENTINE
VALENTINE
VALENTINE
VERMILLION
WAHOO
WATERLOO
WAUNETA

| st| ZzipCode

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
SD
NE
NE
NE

68967-0277
68157-
69041-
68047-
68652-0090
68767-
68767-
68048-6905
68048-
68424-
68770-
68770-
68869-
68428-
68428-
68971-7115
68773-0066
68773-9718
69360-
68873-0046
68873-
68661-
69361-
69361-
68434-7538
68437-9801
69162-1613
69162-
68776-3913
68665-0248
68779-0347
69163-0008
69042-0040
69165-0282
69165-
68445-
68447-0188
68448-0008
68061-
69166-
69044-
69044-
69044-0248
69044-
69201-9101
69201-
69201-
69201-
69201-
57069-
68066-0126
68069-
69045-



Permit Vendors
As of 5-29-2020

| Year| Business Name
2020 BIG RED MINI MART
2020 WEST POINT TRUE VALUE
2020 FIRST STATE BANK
2020 SALINE COUNTY CLERK
2020 CITY OF WOOD RIVER
2020 WESTERN OIL II, LLC DBA SPEEDEE MART #2751
2020 CAPTAIN NORMS
2020 WAL MART STORE #1483
2020 WAL MART STORE #350

Address
407 E BROADWAY ST
300 BUTTERFIELD RD
104 N WEST AVE
215 S COURT ST
108 W 10TH ST
321 S 14TH ST
43592 SD HWY 52
3001 BROADWAY AVE
101 E DAVID DR

City
WAUSA
WEST POINT
WESTERN
WILBER
WOOD RIVER
WYMORE
YANKTON
YANKTON
YORK

| st| ZzipCode

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
SD
SD
NE

68786-
68788-1106
68464-
68465-0865
68883-
68466-
57078-9213
57078-
68467-4300



